
New Wilmington
Livestock

new Wilmington, pa
OCTOBER 23,1995

CATTLE 168... PDA ..Compand with
last Monday*! sale...cows steady to 1.00
lower.

STEERS: few Choice IISQ/122S Ifaa.
61.50-64.00, couple Selea 50.00.

lIOLSTEINS: faw Select 49.50-54.75.
HEIFERS: few Choice 1225/1325 Ibi.

62.50-
COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-

cial 34.75-37.25,Colterand Boning Utility
31.00-36.50, Canner and Low Cutter
26.75-32.75. Shdli down to 25.00.

BULLS: couple Yield Grade No. 1
1135/1630 lb*. 38.00 & 42.00, one No. 2
2160 lbs. 37.25.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS; few
Medium Frame No. 1 400/650 lbs.
44.50-

HEIFERS; Medium Frame No. 1
250/375 lbs. 36.00-50.00, few Large
Frame No. 2 725/950 lbs. 33.00-43.00, few
Medium Frame No. 2 325/550 lbs.
32.50-

BULLS; oneLarge Frame No. 1SIS lbs.
65.00, Medium Frame No. 1 300/525 lbs.
38.00- few Large Frame No. 2
300/575 lbs. 37.50-38.00.

CALVES 144...VEALBRS: Standard
and Good 80/110 lbs. 25.00-40.00, Utility
50/75 lbs. 10.00-20.00.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holstein bolls
110/120 lbs. 94.00-107.50, 95/105 lbs.
90.00- 85/90 lbs. 40.00-60.00, No. 2
90/120 Ibi. 44.00-91.00; few No. 1 Hols-
tein heifers 100/115 lbs. 170.00-180.00,
few No. 2 75/90 lbs. 40.00-100.00. Few
beef cross bulls and heifers 80/110 lbs.
40.00-

HOGS 292...8arr0wi and gilt* 1.7 S to
3.00 lower.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
220/260 Ibf. 45.00-47.75. US 1-3 220/260
Ibi. 42.00-44.25, US 2-3 210/270 Ibl.
41.00-

SOWS: US 1-3 300/450 Ibi.
30.00- 450/600 lb*. 37.00-40.00.

BOARS: few 220/600 lb*. 28.50-31.00.
FEEDER PIGS 87...US 1-3 40/70 lb*.

19.00-40.00, few 70/90 lb*. 30.00-44.00,
few US 2-3 40/55 D>*. 8.00-15.00. per
head.

SHEEP 63...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
Choice 90/100lb*. 57.00-61.00,few 64.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 10.00-30.00.

GOATS 11..Aw Large 404)0-53.00,
few Small A Medium 26.00-40.00. per
head.

Mercer
Livestock
MERCER, PA

OCTOBER 24, 1995
CATTLE 242.. PDA ...Compared with

lastweek's sale..Steen 1.00to 1.25higher,
cows 1.00 to 4.00 lower, heifers steady to
ZOO higher.

STEERS: High Choice and Prime
1150/1375 lbs. 65.00-66.50, Choice
1075/1525 lbs. 63.00-67.00. couple 68.25,
Select 57.50-62.00, few Standard
50.00-56.00.

HOLSTEINS: few High Choice and
Prime 130Q/1475 lbs. 60.00-62.00, few
Choice 1300/1400 lbs. 57.00-59.00. few
Selea 50.00-55.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and Prime
1075/1450 lbs. 64.75-66.75, couple 68.00,

Choice 1075/1350 lbs. 63.25-65.50. few
Selea 55.50-59.50, Standard 47.00-52.50.

COWS: few Breaking Utility and Com-
mercial 35.00-39.00, Cutter and Boning
Utility 29.50-36.25, Canner and Low Cut-
ter 25.00-31.00. Shells down to 20.00.

BULLS; few Yield Grade No. 1
1275/1725 lbs. 39.00-46.75, few No. 2
1050/2200 lbs. 32.00-37.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: one
Medium Frame No. 1 385 lbs. 45.00;
HEIFERS: few Medium Frame No. 1
250/550 lbs. 40.00-44.00; BULLS; few
Large Frame No. 1 425/325 lbs.
58.00-

CALVES 75...VEALERS: Standard and
Good 65/110 lbs. 25.00-42.50, few Utility
45/80 lbs. 14.00-2100.

FARM CALVES; No. 1 Holstein bull*
95/115 lbs. 57.5fc85.00, No. 2 95/115 lbs.
40.00- couple No. 1 Holstein heifers
85 A 105lbs. 130.00A 141.00. Few beef
cross bulls and heifers 80/130 lbs.
52.50-7Z50.

HOGS S7...BARROWS AND GILTS;
US 1-3 215/265 lbs. 41.00-43.50, few US
2-3 250/265 lbs. 39.00.

SOWS; couple US 1-3 330 A 70S lb*.
36.00 8t 40.00, one Medium 210 lb*.
33.50.

BOARS: couple 300 & 725 Ibi. 22.00&

28.00.
FEEDER PIGS 9...Few US 1-3 35/45

lb*. 22.00. per head.
SHEEP 7...SLAUGHTER LAMBS: few

Choice 65/80 lb*. 57.00-70.00.
GOATS 0...N0 MARKET TEST!
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MM.
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LBS. 46.00-51.00; 100-1000 LBS.
37.00-41.00.

LAMBS: 105 HEAD.CHOKE 100-120
LBS. 69.00-73.00; 60-95 LBS.
75.0063.00; 60-75 LBS. 130065.00;
GOOD 5060 LBS. 64006000; FEW
135-150 LBS. 4300-54.00.

SHEEP: 100-200LBS. 21006200; 200
LBS. AND UP 2000-2600.

GOATS: FEW LARGE TO 7100;
MEDIUM 36.00-65.00; SMALL
1500-3200.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 75 HEAD. BY
THE HEAD. 20-35 LBS. 10.00-15.00;
40-55 LBS. 1500-2600; 1LOT SO LBS.
AT 32.00

SLAUGHTER COWS: 140 HEAD,
2.00- LOWER. UTILITY
31.00- HIGH DRESSING
3550-37.00; CANNBRS 25.00-31.50;
SHELLY 2100 DOWN.

BULLS: PRICES STEADY. YO#l
41.0067.00; YG62 37.0061.00.

FED STEERS; GOOD DEMAND PGR
CHOICE. CHOICE 1100-140(1 LBS.
61.00- SELECT 1000-1150 LBS.
52.00- CHOICE HOLSTBINS
1100-1300 LBS. 55.0060.00

FED HEIFERS: LOW CHOICE
1100-1400 LBS. 52.00-55.00; SELECT
48.00- SELECT 150-1000 LBS.
46.00-

BOARS; 350600LBS. 3000-3150; 1
S6O LB. AT 2175.

VEAL CALVES: 159HEAD. 1PRIME
445 LBS. AT S 100; SEVERAL GOOD
200-300LBS. TO 49.00; CULLS 15-110
LBS. 32.00-31.00; 50-10 LBS.
27.00-33.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
•1 95-120 LBS. SOjOO-IQLOQi #2 SO-100
LBS. 40.006000; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
FEW «1 95-120 LBS. TO 112.00; SO-90
LBS. TO 10040; BEEP X BULLS TO
SO.OO HEIFERS TO 50.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 50 HEAD, 250
LOWER. 225-260 LBS. 42.00-42.50;
200-220LBS. 40.006075; 270-300LBS.
35.0061.00.

SOWS: 3.006.00 LOWER. 300-500
LBS. 32.00-36.00; 500600 LBS. TO
37.75.

NEXT TUBS., OCT. 31: APPROX 30
BEEF CATTLE FROM AN ESTATE.
APPROX IS HEREFORD, BW PACE,
CHAROLAIS STOCK COWS. SOMEW/
CALVES: 1HEREFORD HERD BULL, 6
STEERS, 800-1000 LBS.; SEVERAL
STEERS 300-500 LBS.

Leesport
Livestock

LEESPORT, PA
OCTOBER 25, 1995

STOCK CATTLE: 181 HEAD. BID-
DING SELECTIVE. STEERS MEDIUM
AND LARGE FRAME 200-400 LBS.
31.0041.00; 400600 LBS. 54.0064.00;
600100LBS.31.0062.00; 8001000LBS.
52.0038.00.

HEIFERS; MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300300 LBS. 39.0048.00;
300700LBS. 44.0054.00; 700900 LBS.
52X1038.00.

HEIFERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300300 LBS. 39.0048.00;
300700LBS. 44.0054.00; 700900 LBS.
40.003000.

BULLS; 200400 LBS. 48.0060.00;
400600LBS. FEW 39.0063.00; 600800

CATTLE 256... PDA.. Supply included
106 d. (teen & heifen ft 29 feeder cattle

...Compand with last week’s si. Keen .23
to 1.75 higher, cows steady to .30 spots
1.00higher.

STEERS: few Choice 1063/1245 lbs.
62.0064.00, Select 53.0062.50,few Stan-
dard 30.0054.00.

HOLSTEINS; few High Choice and
Prime 1460/1673 lbs. 58.23-61.00, Choice
1203/1320 lbs. 33.23-39.00, Select
30.0036.00, Standard 43.3032.23.

HEIFERS: Choice 1000/1440 lbs.
38.3062.75, Select 51.25-58.00, few Stan-
dard 43.5049.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial33.73-39.00, few lowdmssing down to
33.50, Cutter and Boning Utility
32.00-36.00, Canncr and Low Cutter
28.0033.23. Shells down to 21.00.

BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1
1143/1390 lbs. 43.75-43.00, few No. 2
1093/1980 lbs. 38.00-42.73.

Unw» ftrmhfl, Stturdty, Octobf 28, 199547
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few

Medium Frame No. 2 230/330 lb«.
30.00-33.00. few Laige Frame No. 2
730/910 9m. 42.75-44.75; BULLS: few
Medina Preme No. 1 333/300 Ibi.
47.0CV30.00, few Large Frame No. 1
325/600 Dm. 52.00.

CALVES 142...Holstein bun* iteedy to
3.00 higher.

VEALERS: Standard and Good 85/115
Ibt. 30.00-39.00, Utility 60/90 Ibi.
20.00-30.00.

FARM CALVES; No. 1 Hoirtein built
90/120 Ibt. 75.00-102.50, Na 2 80/120
lbs. 40.00-75.00; No. 1 Holstein heifers
80/120 lbs. 130.00-177.50, No. 2 80/120
lbs. 50.00-125.00. Few beef cross bulls and
heifers 85/125 lbs. 40.00-115.00.

HOGS 116...Barrowt and gilts 4.00 to
6.00 lower, sows 3.00 to 4.50 lower.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
230/240lbs. 42.00-43.50, US 1-3 220/265
lbs. 39.50-41.50, US 2-3 250/275 lbs.
38.00-

SOWS: US 1-3 330/525 lus.
30.50-34.00, 530/635 lbs. 33.00-36.00.

BOARS: few 240/680lbs. 26.00-30.00.
FEEDER PIGS 83...US 1-3 20/60 lbs.

53.00- per head.
SHEEP 13...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:

few Choice 35/100 lbs. 64.00-77.50,
140/170 Ibt. 50.00-59.00
SLAUGHTER SHEEP; few

20.00-23.00.
GOATS 12...C0up1e Medium 55.00 &

62.50, few Small 25.00-42.50, few Large
Kidi 40.00-45.00. per head.

NOT

wUf L10N...

THE CUSSEKO UVESTOCK SECTION
. IttSBUSILY SaENINS!

Leßoy’s Repair & Rental
CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT T29

SALES A SERVICE Afl
52 Queen Road, Intercourse, PA US'

(717)768-8788 V
• ECHO • HONDA GENERATORS

#•MAKITA • EMGLO COMPRESSORS^
• BLACK & DECKER • BOSTITCH NAILS
• BOSTITCH • SENCO NAILS
»SENCO » FULLER O'BRIEN PAINTS

• Scooters InterchangeNalls
• D-Handla Forks To Fit;
• Tobacco Paper * Bostitch • Senco
• Reddy Heaters • Pasloda • Hitachi

io%Urr Pamt supplies I I'SSSP™

GREENCASTLB
LIVESTOCK MARKET , me.

OffExit 3 of 1-81
OREENCASTLE, PA. 17225

BATfKft EVERY
MONDAY at 2:00 P.M.

THURSDAYat 1:00 P.M.

“FEEDER CATTLE SALES”
Friday Evening,

November 3 7:15 PM
Next Feeder Cattle Sale Friday, Dec. 1

at 7:15

Ma rk
EARLY! EARLY! EARLY! EARLY!

Every Monday Morning

Wayne Kreisel
Buyer

Will Be At New Holland Sales Stables

We Need Your Pigs!!! 220-260 Lb.
717-454-3162

Charles “Jim" Meta,
OFF. MGR.

Res. (301) 730-4470
OFFICE - 717-597-2171

Jeffrey S. Craig,
OWNER

Rea. (717) 532-5224


